
Varsity Volleyball 2020 
DATE OPPONENT WHERE GAME TIME BUS 

Mon August 10 Lynchburg - Scrim Home 5:00 pm - 

Wed August 19 Fayetteville - Scrim Away 5:00 pm 4:15 pm 

Tue August 25 Georgetown Home 5:00 pm - 

Thur August 27 Felicity Away 5:00 pm 3:30 pm 

Mon August 31 Clinton Massie Away 5:00 pm 4:15 pm 

Thur Sept 3 Clermont NE Home 5:00 pm - 

Sat Sept 5 Reading Away 10:30 am 9:15 am 

Tue Sept 8 East Clinton Away 5:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Wed Sept 9 Goshen Home 5:00 pm - 

Thur Sept 10 Bethel-Tate Home 5:00 pm - 

Thur Sept 17 Williamsburg Home 5:00 pm - 

Sat Sept 19 Eastern/Hillsboro Home 10:00 am - 

Tue Sept 22 Georgetown Away 5:00 pm 3:45 pm 

Thur Sept 24 Felicity Home 5:00 pm - 

Tue Sept 29 Clermont NE Away 5:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Wed Sept 30 Wilmington Away 5:00 pm 4:00 pm 

Thur Oct 1 East Clinton Home 5:00 pm - 

Mon Oct 5 New Richmond Home 5:00 pm - 

Thur Oct 8 Bethel-Tate Away 5:00 pm 3:45 pm 

Mon Oct 12 Fayetteville Home 5:00 pm - 

Wed Oct 14 Williamsburg Away 5:00 pm 4:00 pm 

 
Time listed is JV start time except for 9/19 Tri-meet which will be held in HS and MS 
gymnasiums. Varsity contests will follow the JV contest. 


